CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 2/19/2026 5:01:39 PM

Judgement
Numbers

26-9-00216-7

26-9-00199-3

26-9-00218-3

26-9-00220-5

26-9-00217-5

26-9-00221-3

26-9-00222-1

26-9-00219-1

25-9-00420-0

26-9-00223-0

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JAVIER LOPEZ VELAZQUEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
MARCOS DE LA TORRE

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
ARTEMISA SANCHEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
RAMIRO CAMPOS CASTRO

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JAVIER LOPEZ VELAZQUEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
NORVERTO ESCOVEDO

STATE OF WASHINGTON

VS

DE'ANDRJE SINCERE TURNER
DICKERSON

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
MAYRO MIKE GUZMAN

Bank of Eastern Washington

VS

Andrewjeski Livestock, Inc et a
STATE OF WASHINGTON

VS
Alfredo Ramirez Bustos

Case Numbers

23-1-50354-11

24-1-50546-11

25-1-50027-11

25-1-50047-11

25-1-50079-11

25-1-50348-11

25-1-50479-11

25-1-50553-11

25-2-50240-11

25-8-50096-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/19/2026 to 2/19/2026

Judgment/Sentence Type

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

General Recovery

Deferred Disposition

Judgment
/Sentence
Date
2/17/2026
2/12/2026
2/17/2026
2/18/2026

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

2/18/2026

2/17/2026

5/15/2025

2/19/2026

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

Update
Flag

Added

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Updated

Updated
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