

## Franklin County Superior Court

### Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/19/2026 to 2/19/2026

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
26-9-00216-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JAVIER LOPEZ VELAZQUEZ	23-1-50354-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/17/2026	Active	2/19/2026	Added
26-9-00199-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MARCOS DE LA TORRE	24-1-50546-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/12/2026	Active	2/19/2026	Updated
26-9-00218-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ARTEMISA SANCHEZ	25-1-50027-11	Judgment and Sentence	2/17/2026	Active	2/19/2026	Added
26-9-00220-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs RAMIRO CAMPOS CASTRO	25-1-50047-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/18/2026	Active	2/19/2026	Added
26-9-00217-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JAVIER LOPEZ VELAZQUEZ	25-1-50079-11	Judgment and Sentence	2/17/2026	Active	2/19/2026	Added
26-9-00221-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs NORVERTO ESCOVEDO	25-1-50348-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/17/2026	Active	2/19/2026	Added
26-9-00222-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs DE'ANDRJE SINCERE TURNER DICKERSON	25-1-50479-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/18/2026	Active	2/19/2026	Added
26-9-00219-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MAYRO MIKE GUZMAN	25-1-50553-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/17/2026	Active	2/19/2026	Added
25-9-00420-0	Bank of Eastern Washington vs Andrewjeski Livestock, Inc et al	25-2-50240-11	General Recovery	5/15/2025	Fully Satisfied	2/19/2026	Updated
26-9-00223-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs Alfredo Ramirez Bustos	25-8-50096-11	Deferred Disposition	2/19/2026	Active	2/19/2026	Updated

**Franklin County Superior Court**  
**Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number**  
Judgment Create Date Range: 2/19/2026 to 2/19/2026